

---

## PACHET NECESAR

I.D.: 78729196

---

Data publicarii	15.02.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.904,67 RON - 5.904,67 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 4.2MM2000X2500 PANOU GARD ZN.2000X2500 #2000000427973 buc 28 114.04 135.7 3799.68 2 STALPZN2.5M STALP GARD ZN 2.5M #2000000302102 buc 29 69.69 82.93 2405.11 3 ELEMPRINDERE ELEMENTE PRINDERE #2000000236988 #2800000006808 #5945716000843 buc 140 2.2 2.62 366.66 4 3504 SURUB GIPS CARTON KNAUF AUTOFILETANT TN25 3.5X25MM (1000BUC-CUT)#9002943051430 #4029369023006 #4003982034052 #4029369023044 buc 1 48.09 57.23 57.23 5 PVERDE PLACA GIPS CARTON KNAUF GKBI 1200X2000X12.5MM (2.4MP/BUC)207305 #5948591000373 #5205131301933 buc 7 39.0756 46.5 325.4997 6 CAPAC STALP CAPAC STALP#2000000258669 #6423762000189 buc 29 2.1008 2.5 72.5

---